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01/06/2025

Meet Program - Throws

Event  161   Boys Discus 1kg Junior (20)

Sunday 01/06/2025 - 8:50 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Moncton High395 Belliveau, Jude1

Bonar Law Hi97 Daigle, Bishop2

Moncton High413 Robichaud, Joseph3

Harrison Tri291 Gingras, Jacques4

Bernice MacN42 Bartlett-Gliddy, Clifford5

Bonar Law Hi105 Knockwood, Brody6

Salisbury Re478 Awad, Adam7

Salisbury Re485 Iwatsuki, Shuji8

Bonar Law Hi99 El Nemr, Ali9

Harrison Tri284 Brooks, Ryan10

Harrison Tri287 Cucos, David11

Ecole Mathie208 Losier, Jacob12

Bernice MacN47 Du, Peter13

Bernice MacN52 Hocken, Malcolm14

Ecole Mgr. M212 Daigle, Samuel15

Louis Maillo340 Duke, Patrick16

Tantramar Re542 Trueman, Eric17

Moncton High394 Aumand, Connor18

Ecole Carref143 Ritchie, Roland19

Ecole Marie-183 Chiasson, Patrick-Andre20

Event  157   Boys Shot put 5kg Senior (21)

Sunday 01/06/2025 - 9:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacN50 Gallant, Jack1

Ecole L'Odys168 Guetaa, Brayan2

Bonar Law Hi111 Padden, Lukas3

Harrison Tri300 McKibbon, William4

Sugarloaf Se504 Cherian, Chris5

Bonar Law Hi116 Reidpath, Sam6

Ecole Sec. N223 Blanchard, David7

Harrison Tri294 Hunter, Brayden8

Bonar Law Hi98 Diaamano, Harvey9

Tantramar Re537 Miner, Bradley10

Bernice MacN58 Mackeen, Grayson11

Ecole L'Odys182 Wedge, Théo12

Sugarloaf Se514 Mylius, Justus13

Salisbury Re486 Piskin, Kerem14

Tantramar Re541 Smith, CJ15

Ecole Sec. N233 Savoie, Éric16

Bernice MacN60 Mann, Nate17

Ecole Carref139 MacKinnon, Noah18

Ecole L'Odys165 Fenkam, Theodore19

Sugarloaf Se515 Pilarski, Emanuel Gabriel20

Harrison Tri307 Ojo, Ayomide21

Event  163   Boys Discus 1.5kg Senior (20)

Sunday 01/06/2025 - 10:30 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sugarloaf Se504 Cherian, Chris1

Ecole L'Odys171 Kraus, Micheal2

Harrison Tri294 Hunter, Brayden3

Bonar Law Hi115 Protsiuk, Vlad4

Bonar Law Hi98 Diaamano, Harvey5

Bernice MacN57 Lewis, Gabriel6

Bonar Law Hi116 Reidpath, Sam7

Ecole Carref136 Comeau, Julien8

Bernice MacN43 Calvert, River9

Harrison Tri300 McKibbon, William10

Miramichi Va364 Doyle, Craig11

Tantramar Re537 Miner, Bradley12

Harrison Tri290 Esson, Alexander13

Ecole L'Odys169 Hountondji, Marie-Jober14

Bernice MacN54 Johnson, Raikwon15

Miramichi Va363 Carter, Caden16

Tantramar Re541 Smith, CJ17

Salisbury Re492 Voss, Mikka18

Ecole Sec. N223 Blanchard, David19

Ecole Carref137 Comeau, Mario20

Event  166   Girls Javelin 600g Senior (22)

Sunday 01/06/2025 - 10:30 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Petitcodiac419 Belisle, Cloey1

Sugarloaf Se494 Duguay-Williams, Emily2

Bathurst Hig10 Riordon, Zahra3

James M. Hil320 King, Hannah4

Bonar Law Hi71 Constable, Bianca5

James M. Hil318 Jardine, Sidney6

Ecole Clémen148 McGrath, Jasmine7

Harrison Tri270 Smith, Ella8

James M. Hil323 Lynch, Riley9

Harrison Tri238 Aluma, Jeannete10

Miramichi Va360 Swaine, Erica11

Miramichi Va359 McCormack, Claire12

Harrison Tri276 Walker, Cameron13

Bonar Law Hi77 Hannay, Jasmine14

Louis Maillo338 Thériault, Sarah15

Miramichi Va358 Johnston, Bria16

Polyvalente436 Lanteigne, Daphné17

Salisbury Re466 Cabot, Macayla18

Bonar Law Hi86 Milliea, Aliyah19

Bathurst Hig9 Perez, Lucia20

Ecole Mathie199 Noel, Zoe21

Salisbury Re471 Ingleson, Abigayle22
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Meet Program - Throws

Event  154   Girls Shot put 3kg Junior (23)

Sunday 01/06/2025 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Louis Maillo336 Moreau, Mélissa1

Bonar Law Hi81 Lane, Madison2

Bonar Law Hi74 Cormier, Abbie3

Louis-J.-Rob345 LeBlanc, Miley4

Ecole Carref130 Cortes, Victoria5

Petitcodiac423 Hamper, Alexis6

Ecole Mathie189 Gionet, Veronique7

Moncton High376 Ekanem, Ema8

Ecole Carref134 Macfarlane, Corrine9

Moncton High386 Ngweth, Theodora10

Bernice MacN38 Smythe, Kylie11

Tantramar Re526 Mace, Mackinley12

Ecole Mgr. M211 Roberts, Taylor13

Bernice MacN19 Anderson, Summer14

Sugarloaf Se497 Khatib, Rose15

Ecole Mgr. M210 LeBlanc, Maika16

Harrison Tri253 Kelley, Harper17

Harrison Tri257 Lubin, Hannah18

Bonar Law Hi78 Joseph, Kassidy19

Bathurst Hig12 Szecsodi, Zsanett20

Ecole Mathie196 LeBlanc, Zoe21

Louis-J.-Rob348 Savoy, Katelyn22

Harrison Tri249 Gromack, Claire23

Event  165   Boys Javelin 700g Junior (21)

Sunday 01/06/2025 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bonar Law Hi100 Estrada, Simoun1

Salisbury Re485 Iwatsuki, Shuji2

Harrison Tri291 Gingras, Jacques3

Moncton High405 Landry, Isaac4

Ecole Carref143 Ritchie, Roland5

Bonar Law Hi99 El Nemr, Ali6

Ecole L'Odys177 Peters, Zachary7

Bernice MacN41 Aube, Jack8

Harrison Tri284 Brooks, Ryan9

Bernice MacN59 MacLean, Levi10

Ecole L'Odys175 Marchetti, Karel11

Bernice MacN42 Bartlett-Gliddy, Clifford12

Ecole Mathie207 Dray, Thomas13

Ecole Marie-183 Chiasson, Patrick-Andre14

Moncton High413 Robichaud, Joseph15

Bonar Law Hi97 Daigle, Bishop16

Salisbury Re482 Frenette, Vincent17

Harrison Tri287 Cucos, David18

Salisbury Re479 Copeland, Owen19

Tantramar Re534 Estabrooks, Parker20

Louis-J.-Rob353 Roy, Frederic Louis21

Event  160   Girls Discus 1kg Junior (20)

Sunday 01/06/2025 - 1:40 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Moncton High386 Ngweth, Theodora1

Ecole Mgr. M211 Roberts, Taylor2

Harrison Tri249 Gromack, Claire3

Harrison Tri275 Walker, Abigail4

Ecole Carref130 Cortes, Victoria5

Salisbury Re467 Chamberlain, Londin6

Louis Maillo335 Jacob, Juliette7

Bonar Law Hi81 Lane, Madison8

Sugarloaf Se497 Khatib, Rose9

Bonar Law Hi84 Levesque, Hailey10

Moncton High376 Ekanem, Ema11

James M. Hil330 Yildiz, Deniz12

Bonar Law Hi78 Joseph, Kassidy13

Ecole Mathie189 Gionet, Veronique14

Bernice MacN23 Cochron, London15

Ecole Mgr. M210 LeBlanc, Maika16

James M. Hil324 Macdonald-Durelle, Colbie17

Tantramar Re526 Mace, Mackinley18

James M. Hil319 Kervin, Emma19

Bernice MacN19 Anderson, Summer20

Event  156   Girls Shot put 4kg Senior (24)

Sunday 01/06/2025 - 1:50 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bonar Law Hi93 Triska, Daisy1

Harrison Tri263 nash-LeBlanc, Chloé2

Salisbury Re464 Adair, Caitlyn3

Moncton High385 Murray, Ashlee4

Salisbury Re465 Adair-Blakney, Krystal5

Harrison Tri262 Mejabi, Eva6

Petitcodiac428 Thorne, Alexis7

Petitcodiac425 Keith, Madalyn8

Bernice MacN18 Anderson, Ocean9

Ecole Clémen144 Breau, Érika10

Miramichi Va360 Swaine, Erica11

Bonar Law Hi77 Hannay, Jasmine12

Moncton High370 Brazeau, Alexia13

Bathurst Hig2 Drysdale, Adayleigha14

Ecole Mathie195 LeBlanc, Audree15

Ecole Mathie199 Noel, Zoe16

Salisbury Re466 Cabot, Macayla17

Bonar Law Hi86 Milliea, Aliyah18

Polyvalente436 Lanteigne, Daphné19

Bathurst Hig9 Perez, Lucia20

Sugarloaf Se494 Duguay-Williams, Emily21

Harrison Tri251 Igwe, Chinazam22

Miramichi Va358 Johnston, Bria23

Miramichi Va359 McCormack, Claire24
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Meet Program - Throws

Event  152   Girls Shot put F41 3kg Ambulatory Para-Sport (1)

Sunday 01/06/2025 - 1:50 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Louis-J.-Rob347 Ouellette, Janie1

Event  162   Girls Discus 1kg Senior (25)

Sunday 01/06/2025 - 3:20 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Salisbury Re466 Cabot, Macayla1

Harrison Tri276 Walker, Cameron2

Ecole Mathie199 Noel, Zoe3

Salisbury Re471 Ingleson, Abigayle4

Bonar Law Hi87 Padden, Savannah5

Petitcodiac425 Keith, Madalyn6

Bathurst Hig9 Perez, Lucia7

Polyvalente436 Lanteigne, Daphné8

Louis Maillo338 Thériault, Sarah9

Moncton High370 Brazeau, Alexia10

Louis Maillo337 Noël Bertin, Ariane11

James M. Hil318 Jardine, Sidney12

Sugarloaf Se494 Duguay-Williams, Emily13

James M. Hil323 Lynch, Riley14

Petitcodiac428 Thorne, Alexis15

Bonar Law Hi88 Pepperdene-Gallant, Pepper16

Bathurst Hig2 Drysdale, Adayleigha17

Miramichi Va355 Connell, Gracie18

Ecole Clémen144 Breau, Érika19

Harrison Tri234 Abou-Samra, Nancy20

Moncton High385 Murray, Ashlee21

Bonar Law Hi71 Constable, Bianca22

Miramichi Va354 Bransfield, Madison23

Harrison Tri270 Smith, Ella24

Ecole Mathie195 LeBlanc, Audree25

Event  158   Girls Discus F41 750g Para-Sport (1)

Sunday 01/06/2025 - 3:20 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Louis-J.-Rob347 Ouellette, Janie1

Event  164   Girls Javelin 500g Junior (22)

Sunday 01/06/2025 - 3:20 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Louis-J.-Rob345 LeBlanc, Miley1

Ecole Mgr. M211 Roberts, Taylor2

Ecole Carref130 Cortes, Victoria3

Louis Maillo335 Jacob, Juliette4

Harrison Tri248 Espinal Segura, Nashaly5

Moncton High376 Ekanem, Ema6

Bonar Law Hi79 Kreide, Hannah7

James M. Hil326 Omokhomion, Daniella8

Bernice MacN19 Anderson, Summer9

Tantramar Re525 Ivey, Molly10

Bonar Law Hi74 Cormier, Abbie11

Ecole Mgr. M210 LeBlanc, Maika12

Salisbury Re468 Colpitts, Macy13

Bonar Law Hi78 Joseph, Kassidy14

Harrison Tri265 Onwubiko, Kemyorochim15

Harrison Tri249 Gromack, Claire16

Ecole Mathie189 Gionet, Veronique17

James M. Hil315 Bat-Erdene, Nara18

Bernice MacN23 Cochron, London19

Ecole L'Odys158 Légère, Rafaele20

Louis-J.-Rob348 Savoy, Katelyn21

James M. Hil324 Macdonald-Durelle, Colbie22

Event  155   Boys Shot put 4kg Junior (18)

Sunday 01/06/2025 - 4:50 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Tri287 Cucos, David1

Bernice MacN40 Amonsson, Israel2

Bernice MacN41 Aube, Jack3

Ecole Mgr. M212 Daigle, Samuel4

Ecole Marie-183 Chiasson, Patrick-Andre5

Moncton High395 Belliveau, Jude6

Bonar Law Hi99 El Nemr, Ali7

Salisbury Re488 Riley, Lucas8

Ecole Carref143 Ritchie, Roland9

Salisbury Re478 Awad, Adam10

Bernice MacN42 Bartlett-Gliddy, Clifford11

Harrison Tri291 Gingras, Jacques12

Bonar Law Hi97 Daigle, Bishop13

Harrison Tri284 Brooks, Ryan14

Ecole L'Odys164 Bourgeois, Lucas15

Moncton High394 Aumand, Connor16

Moncton High405 Landry, Isaac17

Sugarloaf Se512 Maldonado, Dylan18
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Event  151   Boys Shot put 3kg Special Olympics (1)

Sunday 01/06/2025 - 4:50 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bonar Law Hi110 McClure, Zeemer1

Event  167   Boys Javelin 800g Senior (30)

Sunday 01/06/2025 - 4:50 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacN44 Crosby, Logan1

Tantramar Re530 Barney, Jaden2

Ecole Mgr. M214 Robichaud, Allain3

Sugarloaf Se505 Firth, Connor4

Bernice MacN58 Mackeen, Grayson5

Miramichi Va365 Eveleigh, Timothy6

James M. Hil333 Oluwadare, Teniola7

Louis Maillo341 Godin, Zachary8

Bonar Law Hi115 Protsiuk, Vlad9

Ecole L'Odys169 Hountondji, Marie-Jober10

Louis-J.-Rob351 Léger, Simon11

Moncton High415 Shumilin, Ruslan12

Harrison Tri299 Lefrense, Nathan13

Bonar Law Hi94 Agrao, Jian14

Bonar Law Hi98 Diaamano, Harvey15

Harrison Tri300 McKibbon, William16

Tantramar Re537 Miner, Bradley17

Miramichi Va366 Taylor, Matthew18

Sugarloaf Se508 Gray, Phoenix19

Petitcodiac429 Del Barrio, Alvaro20

Salisbury Re492 Voss, Mikka21

Ecole L'Odys182 Wedge, Théo22

Harrison Tri283 Boudreau, Jesse23

Ecole Sec. N233 Savoie, Éric24

Tantramar Re535 Jackson, Eli25

Miramichi Va363 Carter, Caden26

Ecole Carref136 Comeau, Julien27

Salisbury Re486 Piskin, Kerem28

Sugarloaf Se520 Snow, Cameron29

Bernice MacN61 Marr, Cameron30


